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USB-C to dual HDMI adapter, 4K 60Hz, black

A-CM-HDMIF2-01

- Connect 2 HDMI displays to a USB type-C port
- Easy to use, no drivers or external power needed

- Both outputs can work together !

Features

- USB C-type male to 2 x HDMI female adapter
- Allows to send audio-video from a mobile device with USB-C port to a

pair of HDMI monitors, TVs, projectors

- Works on any device that has a video enabled USB Type-C port

- Supports max. 4K2K resolution 30Hz for each monitor

- Extra stereo audio 3.5 mm output

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:

Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode

Customs code

Package contents

Adapter
USB Type-C cable

100

0.022995

9.11

25x150x150 mm
365x280x225 mm
CN
8716309124447
8522900090

Specifications

Input: USB 3.1 Type-C female

Power supply input: USB Type-C female
Output: 2 x HDMI female

Cable length: 15 cm

Net weight: 45 g

System requirements

The USB Type-C video source device must support DisplayPort™ Alt Mode
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